

John Lewis Stock Number	78471808
Name	Petit Chablis Gift Box
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Domaine Damppt Petit Chablis Vieilles Vignes 75cl • Odysea Organic Mixed Stuffed Pimento & Garlic Olives 320g • Thomas.J.Fudge's Melty Cheddar Wafers 80g
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Product	Domaine Dampt Petit Chablis VV 75cl
Ingredients	Chardonnay grapes
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	Contains sulphites
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	75cl
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	Please store in a cool environment, away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Vignoble Dampt – Rue de Fleys-89700 COLLAN-FR
Instructions for use	Serve cool. Please drink responsibly.
Nutrition Labelling	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	12.5%vol
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Odysea Organic Mixed Stuffed Pimento & Garlic Olives 320g		
Ingredients	Organic Green Olives (45%), Water, Sea Salt, Organic Garlic Cloves (3.8%), Organic Pimento (2.8%), Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Organic White Wine Vinegar.		
For allergens, see ingredients in bold			
May contain statements	May contain olive pits or fragments		
Net Quantity	320g		
Country of Origin	Greece		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep covered in brine, refrigerate and consume within 2 weeks.		
Manufacturer’s name and address	Produced in Greece for Odysea Ltd. 2 Dorma Trading Park, London E10 7QX		
Instructions for use	Ready to eat		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION		per 100g
	ENERGY (kJ)		551
	ENERGY (kcal)		134
	FAT (g)		12.9
	SATURATES (g)		1.8
	MONOUNSATURATES (g)		7.7
	POLYUNSATURATES (g)		3
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)		1.5
	SUGARS (g)		0.3
	PROTEIN (g)		1.3
	SALT (g)		4.5
	FIBRE (g)		3.2
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	Y		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y		

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product	Thomas.J.Fudge's Melty Cheddar Wafers 80g		
Ingredients	Cream (Milk), Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Farmhouse Cheddar (Milk) (35%), Whole Egg , Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Paprika.		
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold .			
May contain statements	Made in a bakery that handles nuts (no peanuts) and sesame.		
Net Quantity	80g		
Country of Origin	Made in the UK		
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, store in an airtight container.		
Manufacturer’s name and address	Dorset Village Bakery, Pinesway Business Park, Station Road, Stalbridge, Dorset, DT10 2RN		
Instructions for use	Ready to eat.		
Nutrition Labelling	NUTRITION INFORMATION	per 100g	
	ENERGY (kJ)	2231	
	ENERGY (kcal)	535	
	FAT (g)	33.8	
	SATURATES (g)	22.2	
	CARBOHYDRATE (g)	41	
	SUGARS (g)	5.8	
	PROTEIN (g)	15.4	
	SALT (g)	3.07	
Alcoholic Strength	N/A		
Suitable for vegetarians	Y		
Suitable for vegans	N		
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N		
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y		

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y